Specific Wavelength Laser Source Module Spec
Hirundo Optics Inc
Factory:2nd Floor, Building 6, #16 Xinfa Road, Southern Cable Industrial Park, Rongli Ronggui Street, Shunde District, Foshan city, Guangdong 528305 China
Tel: 0757-26619220 Email: info@hirundo-link.com Website：https://www.hirundo-link.com/ 1
The WLS-XXXXX2110-01 DFB laser modules are designed for forward-path CATV applications, especially digital
transmission using Quadrature Amplitude Modulation (QAM). The modules are designed to incorporate high
output power while maintaining high linearity. The devices feature standard pin assignments (compatible with
OC-48).

Factory:2nd Floor, Building 6, #16 Xinfa Road, Southern Cable Industrial Park, Rongli Ronggui Street, Shunde District, Foshan city, Guangdong 528305 China
Tel: 0757-26619220 Email: info@hirundo-link.com Website：https://www.hirundo-link.com/ 4
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Ordering Option* Power (mW) Wavelength (nm) Ordering Option* Power (mW) Wavelength (nm)
WLS-270102110-01 10 1270 WLS-270082110-01 8 1270
WLS-290102110-01 10 1290 WLS-290082110-01 8 1290
WLS-310102110-01 10 1310 WLS-310082110-01 8 1310
WLS-330102110-01 10 1330 WLS-330082110-01 8 1330
WLS-350102110-01 10 1350 WLS-350082110-01 8 1350
WLS-370102110-01 10 1370 WLS-370082110-01 8 1370
WLS-390102110-01 10 1390 WLS-390082110-01 8 1390
WLS-410102110-01 10 1410 WLS-410082110-01 8 1410
WLS-430102110-01 10 1430 WLS-430082110-01 8 1430
WLS-450102110-01 10 1450 WLS-450082110-01 8 1450
WLS-470102110-01 10 1470 WLS-470082110-01 8 1470
WLS-490102110-01 10 1490 WLS-490082110-01 8 1490
WLS-510102110-01 10 1510 WLS-510082110-01 8 1510
WLS-530102110-01 10 1530 WLS-530082110-01 8 1530
WLS-550102110-01 10 1550 WLS-550082110-01 8 1550
WLS-570102110-01 10 1570 WLS-570082110-01 8 1570
WLS-590102110-01 10 1590 WLS-590082110-01 8 1590
WLS-610102110-01 10 1610 WLS-610082110-01 8 1610
* Please consult factory for wavelength availability before ordering
* Optical connector: LC/SC/ST/FC/APC；Etc